Model 3G Part No Valeo Refs Diameter
(mm) SACHS LUK
BOVA
Futura VAL805062 805062 805145 430 3400122201 643301300
DAF
CF VAL827489 827489 827490 430 3400700368 643338300
CF/XF VAL809043 809043 809042 430 3400121101 643308300
CF/XF VAL827283 827283 827381 430 3400700504 643330900
LF VAL827591 827591 350 3400700603 635355600
LF VAL827363 827363 362 3400700307 636301100
LF VAL827584 827584 362 3400700375 636302300
LF VAL827592 827592 362 3400700464 636304100
LF VAL827593 827593 362 3400700465 636304000
LF VAL827364 827364 395 3400700308 640303200
LF VAL827587 827587 395 3400700376 640304900
LF VAL827588 827588 395 3400700473 640307900
ERF
ECT VAL809136 809136 809135 430 3400127401 643320100
IVECO
Eurocargo VAL805036 805036 310 3400067031 631309400
Eurocargo VAL805037 805037 330 3400068031 633101950
Eurocargo VAL809126 809126 330 3400700431 643307200
Eurocargo VAL827411 827411 809125 350 3400700430 635356200
Eurocargo VAL827260 827260 362 3400700475 636303000
Eurocargo VAL827274 827274 362 3400700474 636302900
Eurocargo VAL827177 827177 827418 380 3400074031 640301650
Eurocargo VAL827582 827582 827467 395 3400700606
Eurocargo VAL805049 805049 805473 400 3400074031 640301650
Eurocargo IV / V VAL827581 827581 395 640309800
Stralis / Trakker VAL827415 827415 827173 430 3400700461 643332000
Stralis / Trakker VAL827416 827416 827175 430 3400700365 643331400
Stralis / Trakker VAL827422 827422 827172 430 3400700462 643332500
MAN
F2000 VAL805062 805062 805145 430 3400122201 643301300
L2000 VAL827359 827359 362 3400121801 636300209
TGA VAL809136 809136 809135 430 3400127401 643320100
TGA  VAL827408 827408 809131 430 3400700404 643320900
TGL VAL827362 827362 362 3400700303 636302509
TGL VAL827358 827358 395 3400121701 640300100
TGS/TGX VAL827290 827290 827289 430 3400700460 643320700
TGS/TGX VAL827406 827406 827266 430 3400700381 643330300
TGS/TGX VAL827407 827407 827291 430 3400700459 643330800
TGS/TGX VAL827501 827501 827552 430 3400700659 643330800
TGS/TGX VAL827542 827542 827541 430 3400700669
3G00162
19th April 2022
Facebook: Facebook.com/3gttp
Twitter: @3gtrucktrailer
Part numbers and product codes of suppliers other than ‘3G’ are quoted for the cross reference purposes only and do not imply or constitute a binding agreement as to the manufacturing origin of the goods supplied.
Tel:  +44 (0) 1709 702 066
Fax: +44 (0) 1709 702 488
Email: sales@3gttp.com
Facebook: Facebook.com/3gttp
Twitter: @3gtrucktrailer
Part numbers and product codes of suppliers other than ‘3G’ are quoted for the cross reference purposes only and do not imply or constitute a binding agreement as to the manufacturing origin of the goods supplied.
Tel:  +44 (0) 1709 702 066
Fax: +44 (0) 1709 702 488
Email: sales@3gttp.com
Facebook: Facebook.com/3gttp
Twitter: @3gtrucktrailer
Part numbers and product codes of suppliers other than ‘3G’ are quoted for the cross reference purposes only and do not imply or constitute a binding agreement as to the manufacturing origin of the goods supplied.
Tel:  +44 (0) 1709 702 066
Fax: +44 (0) 1709 702 488
Email: sales@3gttp.com
Model 3G Part No Valeo Refs Diameter
(mm) SACHS LUK
MERCEDES
Actros VAL827257 827257 827256 400 3400121501 640300618
Actros VAL827026 827026 827025 430 3400122801 643331600
Actros MP 2/3 VAL827498 827498 827497 430 3400700446 643321300
Actros MP4 VAL827522 827522 827521 430 3400700529 643340609
Atego / Axor VAL827447 827447 827446 362 3400700638 636305700
Atego / Axor VAL827448 827448 827449 362 3400700638 640305800
Atego / Axor VAL805297 805297 805295 395 3400121201 640301409
Atego / Axor VAL805301 805301 805299 395 3400121301
Atego 2013- VAL827452 827452 827453 362
Atego 7.5T VAL827259 827259 827258 362 3400127101 636300500
RENAULT
D Series VAL827476 827476 430 3400700652 643342800
Kerax, Premium2 VAL827429 827429 430
Midlum VAL827520 827520 827292 395 3400700628
Midlum VAL809146 809146 809144 362 3400700626 636302200
Midlum VAL827179 827179 827178 362 3400700439 63630400
Premium VAL805358 805358 805356 430 3400700334 643325300
Premium / T Series VAL827427 827427 827426 430 3400700618 643345509
Premium / T Series VAL827519 827519 430 3400710066 643345533
Premium 2 VAL827183 827183 827182 400 3400700466 640311400
Premium 2 VAL827187 827187 827186 430 3400700622 643332300
Premium 2 / Magnum VAL827165 827165 827164 430 3400700399 643331700
SCANIA
4 Series VAL805450 805450 805448 430 3400122001 643308709
4 Series VAL827053 827053 827052 430 3400700354 643326700
P,G,R,T Series VAL827055 827055 827054 430 3400700372 643329400
P,G,R,T Series VAL827189 827189 827188 430 3400700610 643344300
P,G,R,T Series VAL827191 827191 827190 430 3400700612 643329000
P,G,R,T Series VAL827294 827294 827293 430 3400700491 643340200
P,G,R,T Series VAL827296 827296 827295 430 3400700663 643345000
VOLVO
B7,B10 VAL827398 827398 400
FE VAL827183 827183 827182 400 3400700466 640311400
FE VAL827187 827187 827186 430 3400700622 643332300
FE/FL VAL827476 827476 430 3400700652 643342800
FH VAL827273 827273 827272 400 3400700704 640302718
FH/FM VAL827031 827031 827030 400 3400700406 640302518
FH/FM VAL827070 827070 827069 430 3400700342 643321100
FH/FM VAL827222 827222 827221 430 3400700463 643331900
FH/FM VAL827424 827424 827223 430 3400700350 643321600
FH/FM VAL827427 827427 827426 430 3400700618 643345509
FH/FM VAL827513 827513 827512 430 3400700601 643342409
FH/FM VAL827519 827519 430 3400710066 643345533
FH/FM VAL841889 841889 827583 430 3400700478 643345700
FL VAL827520 827520 827292 395 3400700628
FL6 VAL809121 809121 809120 380 3400037031
FM, FMX VAL827429 827429 430
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT FIT
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT FIT
Cross Ref Part Number

827513 VAL827513
827519 VAL827519
827520 VAL827520
827521 VAL827522
827541 VAL827542
827542 VAL827542
827551 VAL827501
827552 VAL827501
827581 VAL827582
827584 VAL827584
827587 VAL827587
827588 VAL827588
827591 VAL827591
827592 VAL827592
827593 VAL827593
830010 VAL830010
830018 VAL830018
830071 VAL830071
830125 VAL830125
830127 VAL830127
841889 VAL841889
1100151 VAL1100151
1200451 VAL1200451